
Club Teams

Date: 15th March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, March 15 2025 4:03:25pm
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Event 52: Team Pursuits Open Women
16 Laps - Result

1. 327 Bwk/Bbn 5:23.328
Half Lap

Lap 1 45.407 45.407 (1)
Lap 2 18.127 1:03.535 (1)
Lap 3 19.424 1:22.960 (1)
Lap 4 20.070 1:43.030 (1)
Lap 5 19.371 2:02.402 (1)
Lap 6 20.359 2:22.761 (1)
Lap 7 20.228 2:42.989 (1)
Lap 8 20.174 3:03.163 (1)
Lap 9 20.406 3:23.569 (1)

Lap 10 20.613 3:44.182 (1)
Lap 11 19.615 4:03.798 (1)
Lap 12 19.950 4:23.749 (1)
Lap 13 20.312 4:44.061 (1)
Lap 14 19.649 5:03.711 (1)
Lap 15 19.617 5:23.328 (1)


